HOMESTEAD TAX EXEMPTION FILING EVENTS

The Brownsville Board of REALTORS®, Harlingen Board of Realtors®, South Padre Island Board of Realtors® and the Cameron County Tax Assessor-Collector's Office encourage all property owners to attend this event. Personnel will be available to assist residents in filing for Homestead, Disabled Person, Disabled Veteran, and Over 65 Tax Exemptions forms.

Property owners will need to bring their TX driver's license or TX ID with the address of the property they are filing the exemption for.

CONTACT US FOR MORE INFORMATION

SOUTH PADRE ISLAND BOARD OF REALTORS®

Lindsey Martinez Office: 956-772-1940 lindsey@spirealtors.com

HARLINGEN BOARD OF REALTORS®

Daniella Ramon Office: 956-425-1034 ae@harlingenrealtors.com

BROWNSVILLE BOARD OF REALTORS®

David Ramirez Office: 956-545-0557

CAMERON COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR'S OFFICE

Antonio "Tony" Yzaguirre Jr.
Jorge Guevara
Office: 956-589-7089
Call Center: 956-544-0800
Jorge.guevara@co.cameron.tx.us
TYzaguirre@co.cameron.tx.us



WEDNESDAY
APRIL 10, 2024
9:00 AM TO 6:30 PM
BROWNSVILLE BOARD OF
REALTORS®
1825 Central Blvd.
Brownsville. TX 78520

WEDNESDAY
APRIL 17, 2024
9:00 AM TO 6:30 PM
SOUTH PADRE ISLAND
BOARD OF REALTORS®
Port Isabel Event &
Cultural Center
309 Railroad St.
Port Isabel. TX 78578

WEDNESDAY APRIL 24, 2024 10:00 AM TO 6:30 PM HARLINGEN BOARD OF REALTORS® Harlingen Public Library 410 76 Drive Harlingen, TX 78550





